zzlro Dodavatel
1 Peza
2 Peza
3 Peza
4 Jinex
5 Jinex
6 Jinex
7 Peza
8 Jinex
9 Peza
10 Jinex
11 Jinex
12 Peza
13 Organika
14 GO -BO
15 GO -BO
16 Jinex
17 Peza
18 Jinex
19 Coop Jednota
20 Jinex
21 Peza
22 Jinex
23 Jinex
24 Jinex
25 Peza
26 Peza
27 Peza
28 Jinex
29 Jinex
30 Jinex
31 Jinex
32 Peza
33 Organika
34 Jinex
35 Fructop - SO
36 GO -BO
37 GO-BO
38 Peza
39 Peza
40 Coop Jednota
41 Jinex
42 Jinex
43 Peza
44 Jinex
45 Jinex
46 Peza
47 Jinex

Cislo faktiry

8015186155
8015187366
8015188520
21600248
21600331
21600429
8016101822
21600527
8016103131
21600841
21600917
8016104435
201600327
160076
160076a
21601084
8016105585
21601149
5060019
21601350
8016107002
21601457
21601627
21601686
8016108482
8016109670
8016110811
21601869
21601928
21601967
21602138
8016112177
21600635
21602188
1060204
160193
160194
8016113579
8016114411
5060096
21602402
21602549
8016115751
21602638
21602749
8016117086
21603033

Nazov,
druh
tovaru
potraviny

potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny

tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.

objednavka
objedndavka
objednavka
objedndavka
objednavka
objedndavka
objednavka
objedndavka
objednavka
objedndavka
objednavka
objedndavka
objednavka
objedndavka
objednavka
objedndavka
objednavka
objedndavka
objednavka
objedndavka
objednavka
objedndavka
objednavka
objedndavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka

1CO

30224918
30224918
30224918
36382671
36382671
36382671
30224918
36382671
30224918
36382671
36382671
30224918
44555156
35290536
35290536
36382671
30224918
36382671

169048
36382671
30224918
36382671
36382671
36382671
30224918
30224918
30224918
36382671
36382671
36382671
36382671
30224918
44555156
36382671
34106022
35290536
35290536
30224918
30224918

169048
36382671
36382671
30224918
36382671
36382671
30224918
36382671

Cenas
DPH

20,86 € 08.012016
22,43 € 08.012016
10,93 € 08.012016

22,09 €
19,87 €
5,46 €
4,55 €
40,90 €
66,02 €
38,41 €
24,10 €
9,77 €
34,27 €
846,06 €
839,44 €
19,29 €
33,59 €
32,13 €
72,53 €
20,12 €
31,67 €
20,92 €
20,71 €
23,35 €
47,10 €
27,17 €
40,03 €
10,77 €
38,35 €
23,40 €
12,35 €
36,39 €
45,70 €
10,49 €
53,63 €
756,51 €
918,22 €
63,59 €
14,46 €
78,25 €
39,64 €
11,86 €
20,71 €
17,73 €
21,60 €
41,58 €
20,09 €

Datum

thrady
zmluva
zmluva
zmluva

19.1.2016 zmluva
19.1.2016 zmluva
19.1.2016 zmluva
19.1.2016 zmluva
19.1.2016 zmluva
29.1.2016 zmluva
29.1.2016 zmluva
29.1.2016 zmluva
29.1.2016 zmluva
2.2.2016 zmluva
2.2.2016 zmluva
2.2.2016 zmluva
2.2.2016 zmluva
2.2.2016 zmluva
8.2.2016 zmluva
8.2.2016 zmluva
22.2.2016 zmluva
22.2.2016 zmluva
22.2.2016 zmluva
22.2.2016 zmluva
22.2.2016 zmluva
22.2.2016 zmluva
22.2.2016 zmluva
22.2.2016 zmluva
26.2.2016 zmluva
26.2.2016 zmluva
26.2.2016 zmluva
3.3.2016 zmluva
3.3.2016 zmluva
3.3.2016 zmluva
3.3.2016 zmluva
3.3.2016 zmluva
3.3.2016 zmluva
3.3.2016 zmluva
11.3.2016 zmluva
11.3.2016 zmluva
11.3.2016 zmluva
11.3.2016 zmluva
11.3.2016 zmluva
15.3.2016 zmluva
15.3.2016 zmluva
31.3.2016 zmluva
31.3.2016 zmluva
31.3.2016 zmluva



48 Peza

49 Jinex

50 Jinex

51 Organika
52 Peza

53 GO -BO
54 GO -BO
55 Jinex

56 Peza

57 lJinex

58 Peza

59 Coop Jednota
60 Jinex

61 Jinex

62 Peza

63 Peza

64 Jinex

65 Jinex

66 Fructop - SO
67 Peza

68 Jinex

69 Jinex

70 Peza

71 Peza

72 Organika
73 linex

74 Fructop - SO
75 GO - BO
76 GO -BO
77 linex

78 Coop Jednota
79 lJinex

80 Jinex

81 Peza

82 Peza

83 Jinex

84 Jinex

85 Peza

86 Jinex

87 lJinex

88 Peza

89 lJinex

90 Jinex

91 Jinex

92 Peza

93 Jinex

94 Organika
95 GO -BO
96 GO -BO
97 Peza

8016118287
21603191
21603247
201600947
8016119514
1600288
1600289
21603395
8016121032
21603525
8016122194
5060168
21603672
21603725
8016123397
8016124618
21603986
21604018
1060384
8016126095
21604270
21604329
8016127320
8016128491
201601304
21604493
1060480
160393
160394
21604603
5060234
21604836
21604901
8016129872
8016131215
21605071
21605118
8016132425
21605233
21605340
8016133631
21605400
21605486
21605628
8016135150
21605734
201601645
160520
160521
8016136353

potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny

tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.

objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objedndavka
objednavka
objedndavka
objednavka
objedndavka
objednavka
objedndavka
objednavka
objedndavka
objednavka
objedndavka
objednavka
objedndavka
objednavka
objedndavka
objednavka
objedndavka
objednavka
objedndavka
objednavka
objedndavka
objednavka
objedndavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka

30224918
36382671
36382671
44555156
30224918
35290536
35290536
36382671
30224918
36382671
30224918

169048
36382671
36382671
30224918
30224918
36382671
36382671
34106022
30224918
36382671
36382671
30224918
30224918
44555156
36382671
34106022
35290536
35290536
36382671

169048
36382671
36382671
30224918
30224918
36382671
36382671
30224918
36382671
36382671
30224918
36382671
36382671
36382671
30224918
36382671
44555156
35290536
35290536
30224918

24,59 €
10,70 €
16,48 €
37,54 €
22,33 €
569,22 €
926,55 €
18,06 €
29,40 €
32,55 €
18,22 €
55,36 €
42,57 €
24,52 €
38,76 €
2421€
16,74 €
30,59 €
48,58 €
74,18 €
38,35 €
26,47 €
44,29 €
29,05 €
60,48 €
20,09 €
52,82 €
853,33 €
854,98 €
22,57 €
55,26 €
16,36 €
18,80 €
27,67 €
54,41 €
15,73 €
18,82 €
19,82 €
4,24 €
18,93 €
41,22 €
10,75 €
45,62 €
24,99 €
79,45 €
23,25 €
75,60 €
864,09 €
563,41 €
26,97 €

31.3.2016 zmluva
31.3.2016 zmluva
31.3.2016 zmluva
31.3.2016 zmluva
31.3.2016 zmluva

6.4.2016 zmluva

6.4.2016 zmluva

6.4.2016 zmluva

6.4.2016 zmluva
14.4.2016 zmluva
14.4.2016 zmluva
14.4.2016 zmluva
14.4.2016 zmluva
14.4.2016 zmluva
14.4.2016 zmluva
26.4.2016 zmluva
26.4.2016 zmluva
26.4.2016 zmluva
26.4.2016 zmluva
26.4.2016 zmluva
28.4.2016 zmluva
28.4.2016 zmluva
28.4.2016 zmluva

6.5.2016 zmluva

6.5.2016 zmluva

6.5.2016 zmluva

6.5.2016 zmluva

6.5.2016 zmluva

6.5.2016 zmluva

6.5.2016 zmluva
18.5.2016 zmluva
18.5.2016 zmluva
18.5.2016 zmluva
18.5.2016 zmluva
18.5.2016 zmluva
18.5.2016 zmluva
18.5.2016 zmluva
18.5.2016 zmluva
26.5.2016 zmluva
26.5.2016 zmluva
26.5.2016 zmluva
26.5.2016 zmluva
26.5.2016 zmluva
31.5.2016 zmluva
31.5.2016 zmluva
21.6.2016 zmluva
21.6.2016 zmluva
21.6.2016 zmluva
21.6.2016 zmluva
21.6.2016 zmluva



98 Coop Jednota
99 Fructop - SO
100 Peza
101 Jinex
102 Jinex
103 Jinex
104 Peza
105 Jinex
106 Jinex
107 Jinex
108 Peza
109 Jinex
110 Peza
111 Jinex
112 Peza
113 Organika
114 Jinex
115 Jinex
116 Peza
117 GO -BO
118 GO -BO
119 Peza
120 Coop Jednota
121 GO -BO
122 Jinex
123 Jinex
124 Jinex
125 Jinex
126 Peza
127 Jinex
128 Peza
129 Jinex
130 Jinex
131 Organika
132 Jinex
133 Jinex
134 Jinex
135 GO -BO
136 GO -BO
137 Fructop - SO
138 Jinex
139 Coop Jednota
140 Jinex
141 Jinex
142 Peza
143 Peza
144 Jinex
145 Jinex
146 Jinex
147 Jinex

5060309
1060703
8016137836
21605899
21605959
21606001
8016139059
21606194
21606232
21606358
8016140570
21606474
8016141802
21606610
8016143011
201601913
21606734
21606800
8016144386
160642
160643
8016145747
5060397
160682
21609450
21609481
21609717
21609770
8016165579
21610075
8016168000
21610192
21610249
201602183
21610356
21610504
21610630
160780
160780a
1060812
21610664
5060505
21610915
21610960
8016172089
8016175132
21611124
21611241
21611430
21611494

potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny

tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.

objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objedndavka
objednavka
objedndavka
objednavka
objedndavka
objednavka
objedndavka
objednavka
objedndavka
objednavka
objedndavka
objednavka
objedndavka
objednavka
objedndavka
objednavka
objedndavka
objednavka
objedndavka
objednavka
objedndavka
objednavka
objedndavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka

169048
34106022
30224918
36382671
36382671
36382671
30224918
36382671
36382671
36382671
30224918
36382671
30224918
36382671
30224918
44555156
36382671
36382671
30224918
35290536
35290536
30224918

169048
35290536
36382671
36382671
36382671
36382671
30224918
36382671
30224918
36382671
36382671
44555156
36382671
36382671
36382671
35290536
35290536
34106022
36382671

169048
36382671
36382671
30224918
30224918
36382671
36382671
36382671
36382671

57,59 €
63,88 €
30,92 €
20,67 €
11,90 €
45,19 €
35,81 €
20,39 €
38,61 €
4,94 €
55,99 €
21,16 €
22,87 €
31,96 €
30,48 €
45,36 €
10,60 €
20,26 €
38,12 €
872,46 €
572,78 €
46,86 €
94,55 €
709,09 €
27,12 €
33,40 €
24,20 €
22,52 €
42,84 €
41,70 €
39,19 €
8,05 €
19,23 €
40,32 €
27,71 €
11,86 €
17,30 €
736,71 €
291,15 €
33,60 €
43,11 €
42,01€
22,10 €
31,12 €
70,11 €
49,26 €
34,27 €
25,37 €
20,44 €
19,98 €

1.7.2016 zmluva
1.7.2016 zmluva
1.7.2016 zmluva
1.7.2016 zmluva
1.7.2016 zmluva
1.7.2016 zmluva
1.7.2016 zmluva
1.7.2016 zmluva
1.7.2016 zmluva
1.7.2016 zmluva
1.7.2016 zmluva
1.7.2016 zmluva
1.7.2016 zmluva
1.7.2016 zmluva
1.7.2016 zmluva
1.7.2016 zmluva
1.7.2016 zmluva
1.7.2016 zmluva
6.7.2016 zmluva
6.7.2016 zmluva
6.7.2016 zmluva
26.7.2016 zmluva
26.7.2016 zmluva
9.9.2016 zmluva
9.9.2016 zmluva
9.9.2016 zmluva
16.9.2016 zmluva
16.9.2016 zmluva
23.9.2016 zmluva
23.9.2016 zmluva
27.9.2016 zmluva
27.9.2016 zmluva
27.9.2016 zmluva
30.9.2016 zmluva
30.9.2016 zmluva
7.10.2016 zmluva
7.10.2016 zmluva
7.10.2016 zmluva
7.10.2016 zmluva
7.10.2016 zmluva
7.10.2016 zmluva
7.10.2016 zmluva
17.10.2016 zmluva
17.10.2016 zmluva
17.10.2016 zmluva
17.10.2016 zmluva
25.10.2016 zmluva
25.10.2016 zmluva
25.10.2016 zmluva
31.10.2016 zmluva



148 Peza

149 Organika
150 Jinex

151 Jinex

152 GO -BO

153 GO -BO
154 Fructop - SO
155 Peza

156 Jinex

157 Jinex

158 Jinex

159 Coop Jednota
160 Jinex

161 Jinex

162 Peza

163 lJinex

164 Jinex

165 Peza

166 Jinex

167 Organika
168 Jinex

169 GO - BO

170 GO -BO

171 Jinex

172 Jinex

173 Peza

174 Fructop - SO
175 Jinex

176 Jinex

177 Coop Jednota
178 Fructop - SO
179 Organika
180 GO -BO

181 Peza

182 Peza

8016178320
201602610
21611791
21611862
160882
160883
1060989
8016181884
21612016
21612041
21612132
5060587
21612293
21612334
8016184496
21612644
21612703
8016187796
21612915
201602975
21612972
160996
160997
21613222
21613291
8016190755
1061108
21613493
21613544
5060644
1061143
201603265
161064
8016194273
8016197117

potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny

tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.

objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objedndavka
objednavka
objedndavka
objednavka
objedndavka
objednavka
objedndavka
objednavka
objedndavka
objednavka
objedndavka
objednavka
objedndavka
objednavka
objedndavka
objednavka
objedndavka
objednavka
objedndavka
objednavka
objedndavka
objednavka
objedndavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka
objednavka

30224918
44555156
36382671
36382671
35290536
35290536
34106022
30224918
36382671
36382671
36382671

169048
36382671
36382671
30224918
36382671
36382671
30224918
36382671
44555156
36382671
35290536
35290536
36382671
36382671
30224918
34106022
36382671
36382671

169048
34106022
44555156
35290536
30224918
30224918

73,07 €
53,76 €
35,59 €
13,39 €
753,13 €
713,35 €
46,40 €
37,00 €
39,73 €
13,02 €
29,81 €
48,85 €
21,19 €
17,01 €
57,27 €
25,36 €
32,69 €
40,74 €
21,19 €
53,76 €
23,19 €
751,55 €
837,49 €
21,42 €
23,39 €
63,07 €
53,16 €
18,33 €
17,18 €
87,65 €
23,74 €
13,44 €
488,39 €
76,58 €
14,40 €

31.10.2016 zmluva
31.10.2016 zmluva

4.11.2016 zmluva

4.,11.2016 zmluva

4.11.2016 zmluva

4,11.2016 zmluva
10.11.2016 zmluva
10.11.2016 zmluva
10.11.2016 zmluva
10.11.2016 zmluva
10.11.2016 zmluva
10.11.2016 zmluva
22.11.2016 zmluva
22.11.2016 zmluva
22.11.2016 zmluva
30.11.2016 zmluva
30.11.2016 zmluva
30.11.2016 zmluva
30.11.2016 zmluva
30.11.2016 zmluva

6.12.2016 zmluva

6.12.2016 zmluva

6.12.2016 zmluva
13.12.2016 zmluva
13.12.2016 zmluva
13.12.2016 zmluva
13.12.2016 zmluva
13.12.2016 zmluva
16.12.2016 zmluva
16.12.2016 zmluva
16.12.2016 zmluva
16.12.2016 zmluva
21.12.2016 zmluva
29.12.2016 zmluva
29.12.2016 zmluva



